

	2019 Δ	2020 Δ	2021 Δ	2022 Δ	2023 Δ	2023 Δ				2021*	2022*	2023*
						Tms 29 öncesi data'lara istinaden yapılan çalışmalar						
						1Ç 2023	2Ç 2023	3Ç 2023	4Ç 2023			
Tms 29 sonrası data'lara istinaden yapılan çalışmalar												
Ciro	170.677.870	183.742.707	678.717.588	1.477.757.197	1.131.044.922	328.031.985	139.247.818	276.018.076	387.747.043	1.860.919.730	2.875.473.771	1.413.375.020
Brüt Kar	33.501.236	34.023.006	180.269.251	327.352.198	244.876.169	51.943.852	17.715.147	78.722.981	96.494.189	502.869.363	910.014.733	333.532.469
Faaliyet Karı	27.398.456	15.766.480	160.015.506	294.635.961	100.982.964	27.236.184	1.989.619	27.523.448	44.233.713	448.293.157	849.279.837	164.523.257
Diğer Gelirler	10.342.217	16.468.440	33.770.735	48.346.659	40.774.034	8.987.137	17.563.379	6.433.198	7.790.320	92.820.926	91.875.476	51.436.861
Diğer Giderler	7.409.842	23.405.937	29.617.769	16.819.362	69.802.125	13.032.951	12.733.843	19.003.296	25.032.035	76.333.369	31.513.354	82.998.030
Net Kar	18.017.939	12.661.446	109.141.188	166.070.241	-33.859.138	20.622.798	-15.016.334	6.107.600	-45.573.202	295.414.425	52.102.374	-147.545.834
Amortisman	1.069.823	2.670.356	4.367.038	5.180.883	15.596.423	1.245.110	1.081.341	1.715.446	11.554.526	10.926.019	12.962.201	22.295.397
FAVÖK	25.535.904	25.374.333	160.229.578	268.289.547	145.607.478	32.527.108	-1.758.576	41.808.992	73.029.954	442.731.619	801.879.916	218.379.823
SMM	137.176.634	149.719.701	498.448.337	1.150.404.999	886.168.753	276.088.133	121.532.671	197.295.095	291.252.854	1.358.050.367	1.965.459.039	1.079.842.551
SMM/Gelir	80,4%	81,5%	73,4%	77,8%	78,3%	84,2%	87,3%	71,5%	75,1%	73,0%	68,4%	76,4%
Brüt Marj	19,6%	18,5%	26,6%	22,2%	21,7%	15,8%	12,7%	28,5%	24,9%	27,0%	31,6%	23,6%
Operasyonel Marj	16,1%	8,6%	23,6%	19,9%	8,9%	8,3%	1,4%	10,0%	11,4%	24,1%	29,5%	11,6%
Net Kar Marjı	10,6%	6,9%	16,1%	11,2%	-3,0%	6,3%	-10,8%	2,21%	-11,75%	15,9%	1,8%	-10,4%
FAVÖK Marjı	15,0%	13,8%	23,6%	18,2%	12,9%	9,9%	-1,3%	15,1%	18,8%	23,8%	27,9%	15,5%